Department
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

Department of Health

Entity
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Check Date

06/02/2025

13/02/2025
27/02/2025

18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025
18/02/2025

14/02/2025

27/02/2025

27/02/2025

18/02/2025

27/02/2025

11/02/2025

27/02/2025

21/02/2025

18/02/2025

27/02/2025

05/02/2025
11/02/2025
18/02/2025
21/02/2025

21/02/2025

Invoice Date

01/01/2025

31/01/2025
25/02/2025

13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025
13/02/2025

04/02/2025

01/02/2025

03/02/2025

17/02/2025

01/02/2025

23/12/2024

24/02/2025

18/02/2025

01/11/2024

20/02/2025

06/01/2025
13/01/2025
20/01/2025
27/01/2025

10/02/2025

Expense Type
Capital Non Pay Costs

Miscellaneous Medical Tests
Miscellaneous Medical Tests

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Clinical Services

Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies
Laboratory External Tests

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire
Miscellaneous Medical Tests
Miscellaneous Medical Tests
Miscellaneous Medical Tests

PAMs On-Call Payments

Software Support

Software Support
Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies

Electricity

Medical & Surgical Equipment Maintenance Contracts
Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs
Insurance Costs

External Contracts : Laundry

Computer Software / Licence Fees

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

Computer Software / Licence Fees

Capital Non Pay Costs

Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables

Capital Non Pay Costs

Expense Area

EPR DEVELOPMENT

NEUROLOGY / NEUROPHYSIOLOGY
NEUROLOGY / NEUROPHYSIOLOGY

ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF

CARE OF THE ELDERLY

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE

PAEDIATRICS
SPORTS

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER

UPPER LIMB
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
PATHOLOGY
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

MSST

PRE OP ASSESSMENT
PHARMACY

IMT DEPARTMENT
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

ESTATES

THEATRE - SCRUB HCA
THEATRE - SCRUB HCA
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
LINEN SERVICES
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CAPITAL OTHER

Solar pv panels (PDC)
IMT DEPARTMENT

EPR DEVELOPMENT

VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS
VARIOUS

Solar pv panels (PDC)

Vendor Name

SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LTD

DR ARVIN RODRIGUES
DR ARVIN RODRIGUES

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST

EDF ENERGY

STRYKER UK LTD

MEDTRONIC LTD

WILLIS LTD

ELIS UKLTD

RLDATIX

CLC CONTRACTORS LTD

CONSTELLIA PUBLIC LTD

BIG HAND LTD

e

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

CONSTELLIA PUBLIC LTD

Vendor Site Code
CV37 6NT

SY10 7AG
SY10 7AG

SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY3 8XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ
SY38XQ

PL3 5RG
RG14 5AW
WD18 8WW
EC3M 7DQ
RG24 8NA
SW19 7QW
SO16 6PQ
W1W 5AB
SE11SD
B112LE

ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON
ALFRETON

W1W 5AB

Invoice Num
039306

122074
122077

10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480
10155480

000022212960

30574686

1206335990

10191GP25 / 000001PRM
IN376504
IN-RLDUK-002217
INV033007

INV-8365
INV-BLTD-024335
OP/N720925

RL1N_Oracle_40_10.5FINAL.txt-06-jan-25
RL1N_Oracle_41_10.5FINAL.txt-13-jan-25
RL1N_Oracle_42_10.5FINAL.txt-20-jan-25
RL1N_Oracle_43_10.5FINAL.txt-27-jan-25

SINV-22953

Amount

780,088.00

29,875.00
34,200.00

3,899.00
5,402.00
3,912.00
1,448.00
268.00
7,273.00
5,687.00
7,893.00
5,671.00
10,754.00
71,018.00
1,119.00
3,982.00
7,492.00
184.00
1,647.00
742.00
1,193.00
33,716.00

110,360.53
61,302.30
48,767.00
92,837.71
25,037.41
43,426.60
36,650.23
34,195.90
42,249.25
65,000.00

80,222.96
183,896.05
223,979.85
167,422.94

83,404.62

Vat Registration Num#1

GB927438206

654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296

523 0412 02
123 3387 34
467 2545 26

334128970

927 3148 19

4118705 71

888 4178 62
313 6516 80

290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54



