Department	Entity	Check Date Invoice Date Expense Type		Expense Area	Vendor Name	Vendor Site Code	Invoice Num	Amount Vat Registration Num#1
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/02/2025	01/01/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	EPR DEVELOPMENT	SYSTEM C HEALTHCARE LTD	CV37 6NT	039306	780,088.00 GB927438206
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	13/02/2025	31/01/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests	NEUROLOGY / NEUROPHYSIOLOGY	DR ARVIN RODRIGUES	SY10 7AG	122074	29,875.00
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/02/2025	25/02/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests	NEUROLOGY / NEUROPHYSIOLOGY	DR ARVIN RODRIGUES	SY10 7AG	122077	34,200.00
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	ANAESTHETICS MEDICAL STAFF	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	3,899.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	CARE OF THE ELDERLY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	5,402.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	3,912.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	MEDICAL STAFF RADIOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	1,448.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	268.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	PAEDIATRICS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	7,273.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	SPORTS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	5,687.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	7,893.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Clinical Services	UPPER LIMB	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	5,671.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Finance & Payroll From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	10,754.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Laboratory External Tests	PATHOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	71,018.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Meeting Expenses/Room Hire	ORTHOTICS CLINICAL	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	1,119.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests	CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	3,982.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests	MSST	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	7,492.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Miscellaneous Medical Tests	PRE OP ASSESSMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	184.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 PAMs On-Call Payments	PHARMACY	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	1,647.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Software Support	IMT DEPARTMENT	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	742.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Software Support	ORTHOTICS CLINICAL	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	1,193.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	13/02/2025 Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	SY3 8XQ	10155480	33,716.00 654939296
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	14/02/2025	04/02/2025 Electricity	ESTATES	EDF ENERGY	PL3 5RG	000022212960	110,360.53 523 0412 02
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/02/2025	01/02/2025 Medical & Surgical Equipment Maintenance Contracts	THEATRE - SCRUB HCA	STRYKER UK LTD	RG14 5AW	30574686	61,302.30 123 3387 34
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/02/2025	03/02/2025 Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs	THEATRE - SCRUB HCA	MEDTRONIC LTD	WD18 8WW	1206335990	48,767.00 467 2545 26
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	17/02/2025 Insurance Costs	CORPORATE FUNCTIONS	WILLIS LTD	EC3M 7DQ	10191GP25 / 000001PRM	92,837.71 334 1289 70
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/02/2025	01/02/2025 External Contracts : Laundry	LINEN SERVICES	ELIS UK LTD	RG24 8NA	IN376504	25,037.41
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	11/02/2025	23/12/2024 Computer Software / Licence Fees	CLINICAL GOVERNANCE	RLDATIX	SW19 7QW	IN-RLDUK-002217	43,426.60 927 3148 19
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/02/2025	24/02/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	CAPITAL OTHER	CLC CONTRACTORS LTD	SO16 6PQ	INV033007	36,650.23 411 8705 71
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	21/02/2025	18/02/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	Solar pv panels (PDC)	CONSTELLIA PUBLIC LTD	W1W 5AB	INV-8365	34,195.90
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	01/11/2024 Computer Software / Licence Fees	IMT DEPARTMENT	BIG HAND LTD	SE1 1SD	INV-BLTD-024335	42,249.25 888 4178 62
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/02/2025	20/02/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	EPR DEVELOPMENT	SCC	B11 2LE	OP/N720925	65,000.00 313 6516 80
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	05/02/2025	06/01/2025 Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_40_10.5FINAL.txt-06-jan-25	80,222.96 290 8858 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	11/02/2025	13/01/2025 Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_41_10.5FINAL.txt-13-jan-25	183,896.05 290 8858 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/2025	20/01/2025 Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_42_10.5FINAL.txt-20-jan-25	223,979.85 290 8858 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	21/02/2025	27/01/2025 Various Consumables	VARIOUS	NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	ALFRETON	RL1N_Oracle_43_10.5FINAL.txt-27-jan-25	167,422.94 290 8858 54
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	21/02/2025	10/02/2025 Capital Non Pay Costs	Solar pv panels (PDC)	CONSTELLIA PUBLIC LTD	W1W 5AB	SINV-22953	83,404.62